Double stars (**) designates a "Glass Case" item

Title Author Publisher

AGRICULTURE & VET
No moreitems over $50.00

ARCHITECTURE

A Pictorial Digest of California’s Finest Homes Brasfield, J.C. Architectural Digest
ART, POSTERS & PRINT

Wildlife Prints Campbell, Jim,

ART, CRAFTS, FIBER ARTS

Yao Stitchery Kitagawa, Akiko. Shikosha
Ingenious Contrivances, Curiously Carved: Frank, Stuart M. Godine
Scrimshaw in the New Bedford Whaling Museum

Myos Hormos Quseir al-Qadim: Roman and Islamic  Peacock, David and Oxbow Books

Ports on the Red Sea
Seals on the Persepolis Fortification Tablets: Images Garrison, Mark B.
of Heroic Encounter And Margaret Cool
Restoration of Japanese Artin European and American Hirayana, Ikuo et al
Ink and Gold Art of the Kano Fischer, Felice and
**The Apache Brave Perillo, Gregory
Kalaw-Ledesma, Purita Anita Magsaysay-Ho

Lucy Blue, ed.
Oriental Institute

Philadelphia

Metropolitan

**Portfolio Adams, Kenneth B. U. Of New Mexico

Antioch Mosaics Cimok, Fatih A Turizm Yayinlar

BIOGRAPHY
No more items over $50.00

Chuokoron-sha, Inc.

Vague Shadows Ltd.

Pub.Date

1926

n.d.

1992

2012

2006

2001

1995

2015

1981
1988

1950

2000

Additional Info

VolumeVINo. 1

Lithographs. Signed. 36/500.

Examination of embroidery of
Thailand’s Yao tribe.

Survey and excavations 1999-
2003
2vol. set. Part1: Text. Part2:
Plates
In English/Japanese
Page 190 binding separating
Self Portrait from original oil
Anita Magsaysay Ho, a leading

Complete, some minorwater
damage on afew edges

Price

100.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

100.00
100.00

350.00

75.00



BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES
Birding
**The Life of North American Insects

BOOKS ON BOOKS
**Alciat’s Enblems, In Their Full Steam

CHILDREN'S BOOKS
**Das Verhexte Telefon

COMICS
**The Songs of Rama

COOKING
No moreitems over $50.00

DRAMA
No items over $50.00

ENGINEERING
Handbook of Public Water Systems

ENTERTAINMENT
No more items over $50.00

EPHEMERA

Jaeger, Benedict

Green, Henry

Kastner, Erich and
Trier, Walter

Anant Pai, ed.

HDR Engineering

Syles, Millerand

Holbein Society

Williams & Co.

Amar Chitra Katha

John Wiley &Sons,

1854

1871

1931

1970-80

2001

Has some damage

A Photo-Lith Facsimile Reprint
of The Lyons Edition, by
Bonhomme, 1551; and of
Titles. etc. . of Similar Fditions.

First edition, early printing

[lustrator Pratap malice

70.00

75.00

125.00

75.00

50.00



**Paris Vu en Quatre Jours
**Interview

EROTICA
No more items over $50.00

ESSAYS
No more items over $50.00

FICTION
South SeaTales
Burning Daylight

FOREIGN LANGUAGE

A Descriptive and Comparative Grammar of Western
Old Japanese 2 Volumes

Officia Propria Sanctorum S.R.E. Summorum
Pontificum

GENEOLOGY
No more items over $50.00

GIFTS
No more items over $50.00

GRAPHIC NOVELS
No more items over $50.00

HISTORY, AMERICAN

Guilmin Guide

Hughes, Frederick
W., editorial director

London, Jack
London, Jack

Vovin, Alexander

Pope Pius XllI

Distinguished Liners from The Shipbuilder 1906-1914  Warren, Mark D.

Mission Accomplished

HISTORY, MILITARY

Shul, Brian and
Watson, Walter

Andy Warhol

Macmillan
Macmillan

Brill

Typis Joseph
Salviucci

Blue Riband
Mach 1, Inc.

Pre-1900

Jan. 1985. Vol.
xvhno.1

1911
1910

2020

1831

1997
1993

Pre - Metro
Interview with Ono Ono

1stedition, 1st printing
1stedition, 1stprinting

2 Volumes

See price slip for possible
provenance

2 volume set

50.00
36.00

70.00

200.00

100.00

50.00
50.00



No more items over $50.00

HISTORY, WORLD
Le Temp FrenchNewspaper (2) Volumes
2vol.

Le Monde FrenchNewspaper

HOBBIES
The Donald Kaufman Collection, 5 Volumes
complete

HUMOR
No moreitems over $50.00

LIT CRIT
No items over $50.00

LOCAL INTEREST
Krusi’s Drawing. Manual for Teachers. Inventive
course-Analytic Series

The Centennial History of the Town of Dryden

MATH
No items over $50.00

MEDICINE
Imaging Neurons

MUSIC

Bertoia Auction
Catalogue

Krusi, Hermann

Goodrich, Geo. E.

Editor

Yuste, Rafael et al

Le Tempe

Le Tempe

Appleton and
Company

J. Giles Ford, Printer

Cold Spring Harbor
Laboratory. Press

Dec. 19, 1944 Firstissues of this national
Dec. 19,1945 Newspaper-apeekintotheend 75.00

1941 50.00
2009 150.00
1872-73 A foundational text of the 75.00

Oswego Movement of

educational reform in the late
1898 100.00

2000 50.00



No more items over $50.00

OCCULT
No more items over $50.00

PHILOSOPHY
No moreitems over $50.00

PHOTOGRAPHY
Istanbul City of Seven Hills Mango, Cyril Ertug & Kocabiyik 1994 70.00

PHYSICAL SCIENCE
No more items over $50.00

POETRY
No more items over $50.00

RECORDS
No moreitems over $50.00

RELIGION

Women in Sacred History A Series of Sketches Stowe, Harriet J.B. Ford and 1873 Illustrated By Modern Art 100.00
Beecher Company

SOCIAL SCIENCE
No items over $50.00

SPORTS
No items over $50.00



TRAVEL
No more items over $50.00

VINTAGE
No items over $50.00



