Double stars (**) designates a "Glass Case" item

Title	Author	Publisher	Pub.Date	Additional Info	Price
AGRICULTURE & VET					
No more items over \$50.00					
ARCHITECTURE					
A Pictorial Digest of California's Finest Homes	Brasfield, J.C.	Architectural Digest	1926	Volume VI No. 1	100.00
ART, POSTERS & PRINT					
Wildlife Prints	Campbell, Jim,		n.d.	Lithographs. Signed. 36/500.	50.00
ART, CRAFTS, FIBER ARTS					
Yao Stitchery	Kitagawa, Akiko.	Shikosha	1992	Examination of embroidery of Thailand's Yao tribe.	50.00
Ingenious Contrivances, Curiously Carved: Scrimshaw in the New Bedford Whaling Museum	Frank, Stuart M.	Godine	2012		50.00
Myos Hormos Quseir al-Qadim: Roman and Islamic Ports on the Red Sea	Peacock, David and Lucy Blue, ed.	Oxbow Books	2006	Survey and excavations 1999- 2003	50.00
Seals on the Persepolis Fortification Tablets: Images of Heroic Encounter	Garrison, Mark B. And Margaret Cool	Oriental Institute	2001	2 vol. set. Part 1: Text. Part 2: Plates	50.00
Restoration of Japanese Art in European and American	Hirayana, Ikuo et al	Chuokoron-sha, Inc.	1995	In English/Japanese	50.00
Ink and Gold Art of the Kano	Fischer, Felice and	Philadelphia	2015	Page 190 binding separating	50.00
**The Apache Brave	Perillo, Gregory	Vague Shadows Ltd.	1981	Self Portrait from original oil	100.00
Kalaw-Ledesma, Purita	Anita Magsaysay-Ho	Metropolitan	1988	Anita Magsaysay Ho, a leading	100.00
**Portfolio	Adams, Kenneth B.	U. Of New Mexico	1950	Complete, some minor water damage on a few edges	350.00
Antioch Mosaics	Cimok, Fatih	A Turizm Yayınları	2000		75.00
BIOGRAPHY					
No more items over \$50.00					

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES					
Birding					
**The Life of North American Insects	Jaeger, Benedict	Syles, Miller and	1854	Has some damage	70.00
BOOKS ON BOOKS					
**Alciat's Enblems, In Their Full Steam	Green, Henry	Holbein Society	1871	A Photo-Lith Facsimile Reprint of The Lyons Edition, by Bonhomme, 1551; and of Titles, etc., of Similar Editions	75.00
CHILDREN'S BOOKS					
**Das Verhexte Telefon	Kastner, Erich and Trier, Walter	Williams & Co.	1931	First edition, early printing	125.00
COMICS					
**The Songs of Rama	Anant Pai, ed.	Amar Chitra Katha	1970-80	Ilustrator Pratap malice	75.00
COOKING					
No more items over \$50.00					
DRAMA					
No items over \$50.00					
ENGINEERING					
Handbook of Public Water Systems	HDR Engineering	John Wiley & Sons,	2001		50.00
ENTERTAINMENT					
No more items over \$50.00					
EPHEMERA					

**Paris Vu en Quatre Jours	Guilmin Guide		Pre - 1900	Pre - Metro	50.00
**Interview	Hughes, Frederick W., editorial director	Andy Warhol	Jan. 1985. Vol. xv no. 1	Interview with Ono Ono	36.00
EROTICA					
No more items over \$50.00					
ESSAYS					
No more items over \$50.00					
FICTION					
South Sea Tales	London, Jack	Macmillan	1911	1st edition, 1st printing	
Burning Daylight	London, Jack	Macmillan	1910	1st edition, 1st printing	70.00
FOREIGN LANGUAGE					
A Descriptive and Comparative Grammar of Western Old Japanese 2 Volumes	Vovin, Alexander	Brill	2020	2 Volumes	200.00
Officia Propria Sanctorum S.R.E. Summorum Pontificum	Pope Pius XIII	Typis Joseph Salviucci	1831	See price slip for possible provenance	100.00
GENEOLOGY					
No more items over \$50.00					
GIFTS					
No more items over \$50.00					
GRAPHIC NOVELS					
No more items over \$50.00					
HISTORY, AMERICAN					
Distinguished Liners from The Shipbuilder 1906-1914		Blue Riband	1997	2 volume set	50.00
Mission Accomplished	Shul, Brian and Watson, Walter	Mach 1, Inc.	1993		50.00
HISTORY, MILITARY					

No more items over \$50.00					
HISTORY, WORLD					
Le Temp FrenchNewspaper (2) Volumes		Le Tempe	Dec. 19, 1944	First issues of this national	
2 vol.			Dec. 19, 1945	Newspaper-a peek into the end	75.00
Le Monde FrenchNewspaper		Le Tempe	1941		50.00
HOBBIES					
The Donald Kaufman Collection, 5 Volumes complete	Bertoia Auction Catalogue		2009		150.00
HUMOR					
No more items over \$50.00					
LIT CRIT					
No items over \$50.00					
LOCAL INTEREST					
Krusi's Drawing. Manual for Teachers. Inventive course-Analytic Series	Krusi, Hermann	Appleton and Company	1872-73	A foundational text of the Oswego Movement of educational reform in the late	75.00
The Centennial History of the Town of Dryden	Goodrich, Geo. E. Editor	J. Giles Ford, Printer	1898		100.00
MATH					
No items over \$50.00					
MEDICINE					
Imaging Neurons	Yuste, Rafael et al	Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory. Press	2000		50.00
MUSIC					

No more items over \$50.00					
OCCULT					
No more items over \$50.00					
DIW GOODIN					
PHILOSOPHY No more items over \$50.00					
TWO ITIOTE ICENTS OVER \$50.50					
PHOTOGRAPHY					
Istanbul City of Seven Hills	Mango, Cyril	Ertug & Kocabıyık	1994		70.00
PHYSICAL SCIENCE					
No more items over \$50.00					
POETRY					
No more items over \$50.00					
RECORDS					
No more items over \$50.00					
RELIGION					
Women in Sacred History A Series of Sketches	Stowe, Harriet Beecher	J.B. Ford and Company	1873	Illustrated By Modern Art	100.00
SOCIAL SCIENCE					
No items over \$50.00					
SPORTS					
No items over \$50.00					

TRAVEL			
No more items over \$50.00			
VINTAGE			
No items over \$50.00			